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GLOBO Handels GmbH

St. Peter 38
9184 St. Jakob
Austria
Tel.: +43 4253 32 050
Fax: +43 4253 32 050-20
e-mail: office@globo-lighting.com
www.globo-lighting.com 

GLOBO EASTERN EUROPE, s.r.o

Priemyselny park Gena 5498
93401 Levice
Slovakia
Tel.: +421 36 2300211
Fax: +421 2 33523784
e-mail: sekreteriat@globo-lighting.sk
www.globo-lighting.sk

GLOBO LIGHTING POLSKA Sp. o.o. 

ul. K.Pużaka 18
38-400 Krosno
Poland
Tel.: +48 13 42 00 844
Fax: +48 13 42 00 846
e-mail: office_poland@globo-lighting.com
www.globo-lighting.com

GLOBO LIGHTING s.r.l.

Via Papa Giovanni XXIII, 44B
24049 Verdello (BG)
Italy
Tel.: +39 035 48 13 961
Fax: +39 035 48 20 407
e-mail: office_italy@globo-lighting.com
www.globo-lighting.com

GLOBO ESPAÑA ILUMINACION	

Ctra de Rubí 88	
08173 Sant Cugat del Valles
Spain			 
Tel.: +34 935846684			 
Fax: +34 935830099			 
e-mail: office_spain@globo-lighting.com
www.globo-lighting.com

GLOBO LUMINAIRES S.a.r.L.

2, rue Thomas Edison
67452  Mundolsheim
France
Tel.: +33 388532480
Fax: +33 388092612
e-mail: office_france@globo-lighting.com
www.globo-lighting.com

Globo Aydınlatma ve Mobilya 
Ürünleri Ith. Ihr. Ltd. Şti.
Barbaros Mah. Halk Cad.
Şaman İş Merkezi
No:77 Zemin Kat
Ataşehir İstanbul
Turkey
Tel.: +90 216 315 12 48 - 315 38 25
Fax: +90 216 315 07 32
e-mail: office_turkey@globo-lighting.com
www.globo-lighting.com

GLOBO d.o.o.

Bajči Žilinskog 16	
21 000 Novi Sad	
Serbia		
Tel.: +381 21 424 357			 
Fax: +381 21 552 765			 
e-mail: office_serbia@globo-lighting.com	
www.globo-lighting.com
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0302 
VPE: 1

   PREMIER

Ø 15,6 cm

43
,1

 c
m

Ø 18,8 cm

Ø 132 cm

blades body l ight fan engine funct ion

50W
max.

2x40W
excl.

E14 25-30
m2

PC
TRANSPARENT

GLASS

max. 30˚

FAN
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body

0300 
VPE: 1

PREMIER

bladesl ightfan enginefunct ion

230V 
50Hz

Ø 15,6 cm

43
,1

 c
m

Ø 132 cm

50W
max.

2x40W
excl.

E2725-30
m2

PC
TRANSPARENT

SATIN
GLASS

Ø 18,8 cm

max. 30˚

5
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dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

0324 
VPE: 1

L AY TON

Ø 15,1 cm

Ø 22,5 cm

Ø 132,1 cm

40
,2

 c
m

48W
max.

230V 
50Hz

75

170

120

25-30
m2

PLYWOOD
SILVER GLASS

max. 26˚

FAN
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0323 
VPE: 1

QUINN

Ø 23 cm

Ø 15 cm

40
,6

 c
m

Ø 106,7 cm

dual b lades l ight fan engine

1x5W
incl.

LED
40W

max.
230V 
50Hz

MDF
wenge

MDF
silver

funct ion

12
6 217

178

max. 26˚

body

GLASS

FAN
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0333 
VPE: 1

AL ANA

Ø 21,6 cm

Ø 105 cm

Ø 13 cm

30
,5

 c
m

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

2x40W
excl.

E14
44W

max.
230V 
50Hz

85

200

145

MDF
beech

MDF
silver GLASS

max. 35˚

FAN
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0342 
VPE: 1

AZALEA

36
 c

m

Ø 13 cm

Ø 130 cm

Ø 21,2 cm

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

ACRYLIC
CRYSTALS 55W

max.
230V 
50Hz

75

175

120

3x33W
incl.

G9 25-30
m2

MDF
beech

MDF
graphite

max. 35˚

FAN
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46630-6D
see more family products at
www.globo-lighting.com
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0340 
VPE: 1

KEIRA

36
 c

m

Ø 13 cm

Ø 130 cm

Ø 21,2 cm

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

3x33W
incl.

G9
55W

max.
230V 
50Hz

75

175

120

25-30
m2

MDF
graphite

MDF
silver

max. 35˚

46623-5
see more family products at
www.globo-lighting.com

FAN
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0304 
VPE: 1      

ZORAN

Ø 15 cm

Ø 25,7 cm

Ø 132 cm

35
,3

 c
m

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

52W
max.

230V 
50Hz

70

160 

120

25-30
m22x14W

max.

E27
excl.GLASS

dark
cherry

PLY-
WOOD

max. 30˚

PLY-
WOOD

light
maple

FAN
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0305 
VPE: 1

PRIMO

Ø 15,1 cm

Ø 22,5 cm

Ø 132 cm

46
 c

m

blades body l ight fan engine funct ion

52W
max.

230V 
50Hz

80

175 

105

25-30
m22x40W

excl.

E14SILVER GLASS

max. 30˚

FAN

18

https://www.lustrograd.com/vendors/globo/

https://www.lustrograd.com/vendors/globo/


19

https://www.lustrograd.com/vendors/globo/

https://www.lustrograd.com/vendors/globo/


0306 
VPE: 1

FABIOL A

Ø 15,1 cm

Ø 24,2 cm

37
,2

 c
m

Ø 132 cm

blades body l ight fan engine funct ion

55W
max.

230V 
50Hz

80

170 

95

25-30
m21x80W

incl.

R7sGLASS

max. 30˚

MDF
wenge

FAN
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0337 
VPE: 1

JERRY

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

55W
max.

230V 
50Hz

70

155 

115

25-30
m25x40W

excl.

E14GLASSMDF
beech

MDF
graphite

max. 35˚

Ø 130 cm

49
,5

 c
m

Ø 50 cm

Ø 13 cm

FAN
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54902-2 
see more family products at
www.globo-lighting.com

54902-6D

23
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0335 
VPE: 1

DENIM

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

55W
max.

230V 
50Hz

70

155 

115

25-30
m25x40W

excl.

E14MDF
graphite

MDF
silver GLASS

max. 35˚

Ø 130 cm

Ø 45 cm

Ø 13 cm

47
,6

 c
m

54700-1

FAN

24

https://www.lustrograd.com/vendors/globo/

https://www.lustrograd.com/vendors/globo/


54700-3
see more family products at
www.globo-lighting.com
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0336 
VPE: 1

MISTRAL

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

55W
max.

230V 
50Hz

70

155 

115

25-30
m25x40W

excl.

E14MDF
beech

MDF
wenge GLASS

max. 35˚

Ø 130 cm

Ø 45 cm

Ø 13 cm

47
,6

 c
m

54701-5

FAN
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54701-1
see more family products at
www.globo-lighting.com
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0308 
VPE: 1

AZURA

Ø 13,1 cm

Ø 19,5 cm

Ø 132 cm

40
,6

 c
m

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

60W
max.

230V 
50Hz

85

185 

135

25-30
m21x60W

excl.

E14MDF
beech

MDF
graphite

GLASS

max. 30˚

FAN
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0325 
VPE: 1

CAREA

Ø 15,1 cm

Ø 132,1 cm

Ø 22 cm

39
,6

 c
m

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

48W
max.

230V 
50Hz

75

165 

110

25-30
m23x50W

incl.

GU10MDF
silver

max. 26˚

5787-3

FAN
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5787-2
see more family products at
www.globo-lighting.com
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dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

43W
max.

230V 
50Hz

90

210 

150

3x33W
incl.

G9MDF
silver 15m2ALUMINIUM

NETTING
MDF
beech GLASS

0329 
VPE: 1

ENIGMA

Ø 13 cm

20,5 cm

Ø 105 cm

39
,5

 c
m

max. 35˚

FAN
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56620-10H
see more family products at

www.globo-lighting.com
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0334 
VPE: 1

AZALEA

Ø 105 cm

20,5 cm

 3
9,

5 
cm

Ø 13 cm

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

43W
max.

230V 
50Hz

90

210 

150

3x33W
incl.

G9MDF
silver 15m2ACRYLIC

CRYSTALS
MDF

graphite

max. 35˚

FAN
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56630-3H
see more family products at
www.globo-lighting.com
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0318 
VPE: 1

WADE

body l ight fan engine funct ion

47W
max.

230V 
50Hz

11
5 235 

185

1x60W
excl.

E14 15m2

 3
7 

cm

Ø 12,9 cm

Ø 19,5 cm

Ø 106,6 cm

dual b lades

MDF
walnut GLASS

max. 30˚

FAN
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0307 
VPE: 1

UGO

Ø 21,3 cm

Ø 76 cm

28
 c

m

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

45W
max.

230V 
50Hz

13
0 240 

200

1x60W
excl.

E27 12m2MDF
graphite

MDF
beech GLASS

FAN
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0330 
VPE: 1

CHAMPION

Ø 13 cm

Ø 17,8 cm

40
,5

 c
m

Ø 105 cm

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

43W
max.

230V 
50Hz

90

210 

150

1x60W
excl.

E27 15m2MDF
silver

GLASS

max. 35˚

FAN

40
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0309 
VPE: 1

CHAMPION

Ø 13,1 cm

Ø 106,6 cm

Ø 17,2 cm

41
,5

 c
m

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

47W
max.

230V 
50Hz

11
5 235 

185

1x60W
excl.

E27 15m2GLASS

max. 30˚

FAN
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0332 
VPE: 1

MARVA

Ø 13 cm

Ø 16,5 cm

Ø 76 cm

41
 c

m

dual b lades body l ight fan engine funct ion

44W
max.

230V 
50Hz

11
0 230 

170

1x60W
excl.

E27 12m2MDF
graphite GLASS

max. 35˚

FAN
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FAN
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0342
see page 12
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0339 
VPE: 1

DARIA

Ø 13,1 cm

Ø 21,6 cm

Ø 120 cm

30
 c

m

dual b lades body fan engine funct ion

54W
max.

230V 
50Hz

80

190 

145

20m2MDF
silver

MDF
beech

max. 35˚

FAN
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0338 
VPE: 1

DARIA

Ø 13,1 cm

Ø 21,6 cm

Ø 120 cm

30
 c

m

blades body fan engine funct ion

48W
max.

230V 
50Hz

80

190 

145

20m2

max. 35˚

FAN
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0310 
VPE: 1

FERRO

Ø 13,1 cm

Ø 142 cm

28
 c

m

Ø 19,4 cm

body bladesfan enginefunct ion

11
0 280

190

230V 
50Hz

64W
max.

30m2 IRON 
WHITE

max. 30˚

51
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0311 
VPE: 1      

FERRO

Ø 13,1 cm

Ø 142 cm

28
 c

m

Ø 19,4 cm

body fan engine funct ion

64W
max.

230V 
50Hz

11
0 280 

190

30m2SILVER

blades

IRON
SILVER

max. 30˚

FAN
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body bladesfan enginefunct ion

11
0 280

190

230V 
50Hz

64W
max.

30m2

0312 
VPE: 1

FERRO

Ø 13,1 cm

Ø 142 cm

28
 c

m

Ø 19,4 cm

max. 30˚

53
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fan engine funct ion

10
00

1300

1150

230V 
50Hz

100W
max.

blades body

0314 
VPE: 1 

Schalter 
switch 

interrupteur 
interruptor

VAN

10,5 cm

57
 c

m

59,8 cm

26,3 cm

Ø
 5

5,
5 

cm

Ø 49 cm

FAN
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0313 
VPE: 1 
Schalter 
switch 
interrupteur 
interruptor

VAN

12,4 cm

21,5 cm

44,8 cm

Ø
 4

1,
5 

cm

43
,5

 c
m

Ø 35,5 cmblades body fan engine funct ion

65W
max.

230V 
50Hz

11
00

1350 

1250

55
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INFRARED 
REMOTE

CONTROL
0390 

VPE: 40

5,3 cm
2,5 cm

14,9 cm

12 cm

5,1 cm 2,2 cm

FAN
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WALL CONTROL
0392 
VPE: 10

0391 
VPE: 10

8,6 cm 5,6 cm 6 cm

3,2 cm

8,6 cm

8,6 cm 5,6 cm 6 cm

3,2 cm

8,6 cm

57
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FAN
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